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Name # Season Best Freestyle Dist Points Backstroke Dist  Points Breaststroke  Dist Points Butterfly  Dist Points |.Medley Dist Points

874 ALDONS Jessica 35.52 50 1 43.94 50 5 42.43 # 50 9
1130 ALDONS Olivia 37.93 # 50 7 47.00 # 50 10 53.76 50 9
1065 ALDONS William 45.21 50 1 50.62 50 10 1:03.25 50 3
1155 ANAND Namulun 1:48.96 100 8 2:06.67 # 100 10 1:06.74 50 10
1485 ANDERSON Violet 27.60 25 5 40.70 25 5

1286 ARANHA Cael 2:05.21 100 9 1:08.04 # 50 9 2:49.58 100 8
929 BAKER Evelyn 23.51 # 25 10

918 BAKER Harriet 1:03.79 50 1 1:03.94 50 5
1294 BECK Zachary 1:48.49 100 8

1170 BENNETT Audrey 56.00 50 5 1:10.61 50 3 1:11.84 50 3
1424 BENNETT Florence 1:31.49 50 5 1:03.16 25 5

1169 BENNETT Rose 1:25.72 100 10 46.13 # 50 10 48.09 50 3
935 BLACK Emma 43.30 50 3 1:01.32 50 3 53.40 50 9
872 BLACK Harry 32.05 50 10 41.36 50 3 31.96 # 50 8
995 BLOOM Danielle 1:08.07 # 100 10

1467 BRADLEY Ben 37.87 50 5

1241 BRADLEY Nicholas 29.84 # 25 9

1406 BROWN Isla 1:50.00 # 100 8 57.95 50 7

1232 BUCKLEY Andrew 31.59 # 50 9 37.54 # 50 9 34.59 # 50 9
1238 BUCKLEY Edward 57.93 # 50 8 1:15.15 # 50 10

1240 BUCKLEY Prudence 1:03.83 50 10 1:14.09 50 5

1413 BURDACH Clara 54.71 50 9 1:00.98 50 10 30.51 25 9
1414 BURDACH Jon 32.49 50 9 44.76 50 1 38.86 50 9
1187 CALLAGHAN Damon 29.46 50 9 35.81 50 9
1388 CALLAGHAN Florence 41.46 25 10 48.75 25 10

1194 CALLAGHAN Rose 47.52 50 10 1:02.86 # 50 10 1:17.31 50 10
1186 CALLAGHAN Samantha 35.90 50 9 45.44 50 9 42.80 50 9
1185 CALLAGHAN Tessa 47.01 50 5 57.16 50 9 1:05.05 50 5
934 CAPELIN Antoinette 51.60 50 9

973 CAPELIN Chris 1:18.69 100 4 49.32 50 5 47.63 # 50 10
1453 CAROLAN Edward 1:04.84 50 9 29.61 # 25 10

1329 CHENG Jonathan 30.79 25 1

723 CLANCY Steve 1:15.09 100 8 39.29 50 9 38.81 # 50 9
1449 CONNOR Michiko 36.05 50 7 47.92 50 5
1172 CORNISH Madison 48.15 50 9 1:02.62 50 10 30.13 # 25 10
1178 CORNISH Nathan 31.16 50 9 40.71 # 50 9 37.67 # 50 10
1393 CORNISH Sebastian 33.27 # 25 10 43.93 25 9 51.45 25 5
731 CREHAN Bridie 39.19 50 9 49.46 # 50 9 52.46 50 1
1416 CREHAN Claudia 1:09.62 # 50 10 44.42 25 5

1415 CREHAN Oliver 49.12 # 50 10 1:03.65 50 3 30.92 # 25 5
732 CREHAN Patrick 36.57 50 5 49.45 50 9 48.68 # 50 9
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1066 DE CRESSAC Alisa 1:02.44 50 10 1:10.56 50 10 41.40 25 9
1303 DILLON Lucia 41.59 # 50 10 53.24 # 50 10 1:00.06 # 50 9
1302 DILLON Sinead 1:01.58 50 1 1:07.80 # 50 10 1:23.24 50 9
1333 DUCK Adelaide 49.06 50 10 1:11.96 50 10 1:23.65 50 9
1334 DUCK Lincoln 56.95 50 1
1139 EDWARDS Henry 1:28.29 50 10 1:40.86 # 50 10
1069 EDWARDS Samuel 1:39.05 # 100 10 57.47 50 10
1338 FINEFF Emily 59.21 50 9 1:10.29 50 1 1:31.85 # 50 1
1339 FINEFF Oliver 46.35 50 9 57.96 50 3 1:03.34 50 1
1111 GARBETT Dylan 37.59 # 50 9 50.29 # 50 10 56.31 50 1
1123 GARBETT Finn 1:35.89 100 9
1142 GODFREY Harriet 39.57 # 50 9 51.39 50 9 49.15 # 50 10
197 HAMERSLEY Frank 1:52.77 100 1 1:02.86 50 5 59.11 50 5
1484 HANSFORD Eden 1:00.60 50 5
1070 HARDWICK Avery 49.19 # 50 10 37.82 25 1
1071  HARDWICK Elliot 37.64 # 50 10 53.41 50 9
1072 HARDWICK Kim 34.21 50 9 43.13 # 50 9 40.75 50 9
1345 HARDWICK Marlowe 1:30.32 # 50 1 38.19 ? 25 0 56.81 25 3
1122 HARTMANN Lachlan 59.45 # 50 8 1:07.40 # 50 8
1433 HARTMANN Spencer 1:18.28 50 1 40.94 25 5
1219 HARVEY Chloe 33.90 50 7 40.45 # 50 9 39.00 # 50 9
1482 HOGAN Margot 53.20 50 5 1:08.75 50 5
1483 HOGAN Rosie 1:00.78 50 5
824 HSU Haylee 1:11.03 100 8 1:43.29 100 10 1:22.78 100 10
1348 HSU Hurit 36.27 # 50 9 45.69 50 9 45.94 50 9
1124 HU Aidan 40.14 50 9
1125 HU Ryan 35.47 50 9 43.09 50 9
1465 IBRAHIM Maximilian 1:11.06 # 100 10 47.73 50 5
1455 JOHNSON Thomas 2:05.53 100 5
1171 JUDD Florence 1:30.24 # 100 10 52.05 50 5
1217 JUDD Martha 52.29 50 9 1:07.46 50 9 1:12.89 50 5
1028 KANG Victoria Jaeeun 39.31 50 9 47.92 50 5 51.48 50 1
1134 KEITH Emmanuel 1:40.39 100 5
1474 KENNEDY Estelle 56.94 50 3
1057 KING Emily 38.84 50 5 46.04 50 9 44.78 50
1064 KING Graham 57.28 50 1 1:09.17 50 1
1132 KRUGER Meraldi 1:03.23 50 9 1:13.98 50 1
1129 KRUGER Zelmay 41.67 50 7 54.21 50 1 59.27 50 5
1105 LANSDOWN Georgia 47.02 ? 50 1 24.23 25 9 26.46 25 9
1353 LEE Harper 1:49.02 # 100 10 1:02.91 50 1 1:01.52 # 50 8
1392 LINDBERG Alice 2:11.53 100 9 1:11.49 50 1 1:32.36 50 1
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1391 LINDBERG Benjamin 51.83 50 9 1:05.57 # 50 10 30.37 25 5
1357 LINSSEN Amy 36.56 50 1

504 LOVRINOVIC KAIC Stela 29.72 50 5 32.84 50 5
473 MACDONALD Alastair 40.81 50 3 55.17 50 9
474 MACDONALD Helen 39.49 # 50 9 51.61 # 50 10
456 MACDONALD Maisie 35.16 # 50 10 44.66 # 50 10 1:28.94 # 100 8
1237 MANSFIELD Claire 40.06 50 9 51.02 50 5 47.32 50 9
1191 MANSFIELD Florence 54.09 # 50 8 1:10.71 50 10 1:16.94 # 50 8
1209 MANSFIELD Harriet 48.00 # 50 10 55.50 # 50 10 1:02.23 # 50 8
1190 MULYATMOJO Alesha Jo 1:11.33 # 100 9 40.44 7% 50 0 39.01 50 5
1368 NIX Prue 36.93 50 9 46.62 50 3 43.25 50 5
1476 NORTON Timothy 39.75 # 50 10 51.85 # 50 9 47.65 50 5
270 NOTLEY John 42.59 25 1 47.69 25 5

1041 OWENS Charlie 38.23 # 50 10 50.61 # 50 8 52.39 50 10
1369 OWENS Edward 46.57 50 10 55.60 # 50 8 1:15.56 # 50 9
1183 PALING Willem 33.33 50 9 50.43 50 3 38.69 # 50 10
1462 QUANTICK BARNES Eadie 1:30.13 100 1 44.94 # 50 9
216 ROBERTS Jim 1:08.55 50 3 1:32.77 50 9 40.40 25 10
1322 ROGERS Eloise 42.51 50 3 49.57 50 3

1468 SCOTT David 32.90 # 50 9

937 SCOTT Grace 1:43.31 # 100 10 53.74 50 9 1:18.32 50 1
1469 SCOTT James 1:45.28 100 10 54.66 50 5

1174 SCOTT Lucy 45.28 # 25 10 40.64 # 25 10

1277 SHARMA Anish 1:29.10 100 5 1:49.05 100 5 43.97 50 5
1459 SKAROTT Steven 40.33 50 3

1201 SOLOMONS Josephine 56.01 50 1 1:08.51 50 10 1:12.72 50 3
1175 SPRINGER Torsten 55.18 50 3 1:05.43 # 50 8 38.88 25 1
1243 STONE Sophia 54.64 # 50 10 37.24 25 5 34.64 # 25 10
1426 UEDA Hotaru 1:20.20 100 9

1104 VARRALL Hazel 58.39 50 10 1:10.99 # 50 8 40.34 25 9
1407 WADE Joshua 1:08.85 # 50 8 1:38.78 50 1 36.00 # 25 10
1408 WADE Lachlan 2:07.18 100 8 37.53 25 7 29.85 25 5
1166 WADEY Russell 1:18.85 100 8 45.50 50 9 44.28 # 50 10
1060 WARD Jessica 46.91 50 9 1:00.22 50 10 1:06.25 50 9
1405 WILCOX Alex 34.10 # 50 9 42.88 50 3
1244 WILCOX Phoebe 46.73 # 50 10 1:02.70 50 1

913 WINTERS Grace 42.49 # 50 10 54.55 # 50 10 1:01.52 50 5
561 WINTERS Marita 1:38.97 100 2 1:01.46 50 3 4597 # 50 10
1208 WOODBRIDGE Lucy 42.35 # 50 9 49.86 50 7 49.58 50 9
1207 WOODBRIDGE Natalie 2:01.52 100 10 1:02.73 50 10 1:06.36 # 50 10
1154 YAN Jordan 1:11.01 100 5 37.83 50 5
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1387 YU Olivia 41.51 50 9




Lane Cove Swimming Club - Individual Pointscore LCSC 23/24

AgeGroup Name
8 Yrs & Under

1485
1420
1424
1443
1240
1388
1194
1461
1172
1416
1303
1302
1333
1390
1345
1211
1483
1411
1217
1474
1191
1429
1460
1163
1409
1174
1243
1432

1288
1396
1241
1453
1393
1139
1339
1484
1433
1283
1428
1391
1229
1289
1362
1469
1175
1075
1325

Female
ANDERSON

ARTHUR
BENNETT
BUCKLEY
BUCKLEY
CALLAGHAN
CALLAGHAN
CONNOR
CORNISH
CREHAN
DILLON
DILLON
DUCK
GALE
HARDWICK
HIDES
HOGAN
JACKA
JUDD
KENNEDY
MANSFIELD
MARTIN
PHILLIPOU
PHILLIPOU
REID
SCOTT
STONE
ZUK

Male
ARANHA
BEGG
BRADLEY
CAROLAN
CORNISH
EDWARDS
FINEFF
HANSFORD
HARTMANN
HUNTER-BROWN
LEIST
LINDBERG
MADDEN
MANSFIELD
MCGRATH
SCOTT
SPRINGER
VAKIL
WEN

9-10 Years

1155
1436
918

Female
ANAND

BAKER
BAKER

Violet
Evelyn
Florence
Beatrice
Prudence
Florence
Rose
Mari
Madison
Claudia
Lucia
Sinead
Adelaide
Phoebe
Marlowe
Zoe
Rosie
Emily
Martha
Estelle
Florence
Claire
Rena
Stefanie
Clementine
Lucy
Sophia
Alex

Gabiriel
Alfie
Nicholas
Edward
Sebastian
Henry
Oliver
Eden
Spencer
Riley
Oliver
Benjamin
Quinn
Henry
James
James
Torsten
Hudson
Ethan

Namulun
Evie
Harriet
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10
16
39

128
156
204
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50
155
179
168
20
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23
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10
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11
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14
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140
65
189
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10
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33
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AgeGroup Name
9-10 Years

1437
1326
1170
1013
1291
1406
1413
1230
1185
1450
1331
1066

879
1338
1142
1070
1346
1210
1482
1282
1171
1132
1129
1105

928
1353
1392
1360
1399
1209
1430
1364
1401
1418
1375
1376
1202

937
1201
1264
1426
1104
1298
1244

913
1207
1431

1065
1294

873
1242
1150

Female
BAKER

BEGG
BENNETT
BHANDAR
BOLTON
BROWN
BURDACH
CALLAGHAN
CALLAGHAN
CONNOR
COUROUMAH
DE CRESSAC
DUNLOP
FINEFF
GODFREY
HARDWICK
HEAD
HIDES
HOGAN
HUNTER-BROWN
JuDD
KRUGER
KRUGER
LANSDOWN
LAWRY

LEE
LINDBERG
LYN
MACRITIS
MANSFIELD
MARTIN
MCGRATH
NORTHCOTT
O'REILLY
REID
ROJO-POPE
ROSERO
SCOTT
SOLOMONS
STRACEY
UEDA
VARRALL
WEI
WILCOX
WINTERS
WOODBRIDGE
ZUK

Male
ALDONS
BECK
BLACK
BRADLEY
BRYLA

Riley
Zali
Audrey
Ruby
Piper
Isla
Clara
Kata
Tessa
Mae
Sarah
Alisa
Sophia
Emily
Harriet
Avery
Olivia
Maia
Margot
Alannah
Florence
Meraldi
Zelmay
Georgia
Isabelle
Harper
Alice
Miranda
Aurelia
Harriet
Olivia
Georgina
Bonnie
Tierna
Scarlett
Carla
Ella
Grace
Josephine
Camilla
Hotaru
Hazel
Claire
Phoebe
Grace
Natalie
Madeline

William
Zachary
George
Oscar
Anders
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10
144
161

29

38
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151

10
176

13
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AgeGroup Name
9-10 Years

1238
1415
1335
1069
1111
1122
1125
1148
1349
1455
1466
1158
1369
1441
1161
1074
1478

992

993
1408
1221
1324

Male
BUCKLEY

CREHAN
DUNK
EDWARDS
GARBETT
HARTMANN
HU

JACKA
JARMULOWICZ
JOHNSON
JOHNSTON
MADDEN
OWENS
PAEK
PHILLIPOU
SPRINGER
SUN
VAKILI
VAKILI
WADE

XU

ZHANG

11 -12 Years

1130
1256

929
1169
1176
1029

934
1330
1449
1248
1475

940
1135
1159
1071
1219

766
1350
1028
1057
1355
1356
1370
1462

858
1472
1322
1379
1121

Female
ALDONS

ARTHUR
BAKER
BENNETT
BHARDWAJ
BOLTON
CAPELIN
CHIDGEY
CONNOR
CROLL
CROME
DAMIAN
FUJIKAWA
HA
HARDWICK
HARVEY
HAWKINS
JIANG
KANG
KING
LEIGH

LIN
PALAMARCHUK

QUANTICK BARNES

REED
RIGNEY
ROGERS
SCHINDLER
STRACEY

Edward
Oliver
Thomas
Samuel
Dylan
Lachlan
Ryan
Jacob
Antoni
Thomas
Leo
Arlo
Edward
Isaac
Peter
Eamon
Lachlan
Harrison
Hunter
Lachlan
Alexander
Felix

Olivia
Annabelle
Evelyn
Rose
Trisha
Siarra
Antoinette
Lulu
Michiko
Isabella
vy
Abigail
Shiori
Adelle
Elliot
Chloe
Kate
Miranda
Victoria Jaee
Emily
Jessica
Lara
Sofia
Eadie
Elise
Bella
Eloise
Freya
Amity
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Total Points

118
109
11
118
176
95
125
49
39

10
189
92
10
15
15
10
118
146
68
65
42

219
21
122
154
63
46
63
10
36
32
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28
69
45
140
132
108
49
101
188
44
82
152
55
15
10
121
15
78
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AgeGroup Name
11 -12 Years

1113
1425
1060
1208
1452

1286

984
1334
1196
1447
1123
1323
1281
1147
1403
1410
1398
1476
1041
1377
1378
1277
1407

Female
TRANG

VARTHAKAVI
WARD
WOODBRIDGE
ZHOU

Male
ARANHA
BHANDAR
DUCK
DUNK
ESTEBAN
GARBETT
GOALEY
HUNTER-BROWN
JACKA
KATOOZI
LEIST
MACRITIS
NORTON
OWENS
ROYAL
SAVIC
SHARMA
WADE

13 -14 Years

1173
1101

731

743
1307
1337
1179
1342
1216
1348
1358

456
1190
1088

994
1387

872
1044
1251
1329

719

949
1124
1465
1134

882

Female
CHAN

CHIN
CREHAN
DAMIAN
DAY
FARTHING
FAYLE
GLAVIN
HARVEY
HSU
LINSSEN
MACDONALD
MULYATMOJO
SENDEN-WHITE
WARD
YU

Male
BLACK
BOURNE
BOYDEN
CHENG
CLANCY
DALY
HU
IBRAHIM
KEITH
KRAYTCHEV

Renita
Isobel
Jessica
Lucy
Clara

Cael
Emery
Lincoln
Jack
Leon
Finn
Sean Og
Darcy
Zachary
Kaveh
Joshua
Yiannis
Timothy
Charlie
Marlow
Adrian
Anish
Joshua

Jana
Ingrid
Bridie
Eliza
Amelia
Olivia
Amelie
Sienna
Amelie
Hurit
Rebecca
Maisie
Alesha Jo
Emmanuelle
Emma
Olivia

Harry
Jude
Marcus
Jonathan
Ryan
Struan
Aidan
Maximilian
Emmanuel
Michael
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Total Points

12
29
195
158
16

154
21
160
43

128
15
41
18
31
16
71
39

101

113
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32
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AgeGroup Name
13 -14 Years

1359
1374
1382
1154

Male
LUKE

REID
TERLEY-LI
YAN

15 -16 Years

874
995
262
824
1212
1357
1076
603

1366
1380
1384

Female
ALDONS

BLOOM
CHAMPION
HSU
LIM
LINSSEN
TRANG
WHITE
Male
NAPOLI
SCHINDLER
WILDE

Senior

169
1479
935
1186
77
1131
1448
1341
1072
1417
1400
1197
1397
504
474
1237
544
1368
1023
1442
1043
561
1386

926

171
1467
1290
1232
1414
1187

973
1328

Female
BAIN

BAKER
BLACK
CALLAGHAN
DEVON
DIGNAN
FINEFF
GIUFFRIDA
HARDWICK
HIDES

HUNTER-BROWN

KROPFF
LINDBERG

LOVRINOVIC KAIC

MACDONALD
MANSFIELD
MCLAY
NIX
STIMA
STOKES
VAKIL
WINTERS
WONG
Male
BAKER
BEATTIE
BRADLEY
BROWN
BUCKLEY
BURDACH
CALLAGHAN
CAPELIN
CHENG

Rani
Harrison
Miles
Jordan

Jessica
Danielle
Chloe
Haylee
Meiyu
Amy
Rhiannon
Emma

James
Hugo
Ciaran

Louise
Lorna
Emma
Samantha
Rebecca
Molly
Carly
Anna

Kim
Hanna
Anne-marie
Samantha
Liz

Stela
Helen
Claire
Helen
Prue
Kristina
Catherine
Alexandra
Marita
Naomi

Joshua
Craig
Ben
Paul
Andrew
Jon
Damon
Chris
Matthew
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Total Points

60
40
82
10

222
44
27

209

33
19
13

28
24
41

95

168
250

80
117

14
131
156

52
66
14
10
209
222
16
233
29
21
10
235

15
111
19
24
154
177
88
110
15



Lane Cove Swimming Club - Individual Pointscore LCSC 23/24

AgeGroup Name

Senior

723
1178
1394

732

265
1446
1389

197

865
1458
1351
1064
1352
1457
1395

473
1222
1231
1363
1367
1440

270
1183
1284

216
1459
1184
1166
1405

Male
CLANCY

CORNISH
COUROUMAH
CREHAN
DALE

DILLON
GALE
HAMERSLEY
HAYHOE
HOGAN
KALKANAS
KING
KRUGER
LEE
LINDBERG
MACDONALD
MADDEN
MANSFIELD
MCGRATH
NAPOLI
NORTHCOTT
NOTLEY
PALING
PHILLIPOU
ROBERTS
SKAROTT
SPRINGER
WADEY
WILCOX

Unknown Age

1439

1477
1438
1468

Female
BUCKLEY

Male
HARTLEY
HIGGS
SCOTT

Steve
Nathan
Ousmane
Patrick
lan
Brendan
Alex
Frank
Tom
Dominic
William
Graham
Frederick
Benett
Andrew
Alastair
Liam
Rick
Phil
Robert
Robin
John
Willem
Michael
Jim
Steven
Stuart
Russell
Alex

Phoebe

Spencer
Duncan
David

Trial member »

Meets Races Free
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268
216

111
143

10
207
16

26
34

94
139
138

10

24

17

19

69

62

272
17
76

183
74

10
23



Lane Cove Swim Club - Family Pointscore LCSC 23/24  17/02/2024  1.95
Family Points Members Races 234

1 CALLAGHAN 874 5 124
2 HARDWICK 687 5 118
3 ALDONS 632 3 99
4 CORNISH 613 3 88
5 MANSFIELD 592 3 90
6 MACDONALD 564 3 87
7 MADDEN 458 3 73
8 WINTERS 443 2 69
9 KRUGER 401 3 70
10 BUCKLEY 400 3 59
11 BAKER 370 3 64
12 VAKILI 370 4 58
13 SCOTT 360 2 51
14 BENNETT 354 3 64
15 BLACK 354 3 58
16 LINDBERG 337 4 57
17 DILLON 334 2 53
18 WARD 334 2 59
19 HSU 332 2 45
20 WOODBRIDGE 331 2 61
21 CREHAN 330 4 61
22 BURDACH 328 2 48
23 DUCK 328 2 62
24 CLANCY 320 2 48
25 JUDD 306 2 48
26 GARBETT 304 2 43
27 FINEFF 296 2 60
28 BEGG 294 2 44
29 BRADLEY 277 2 35
30 SPRINGER 235 2 36
31 KING 222 2 39
32 HARVEY 211 2 36
33 HU 203 2 38
34 REID 198 3 38
35 OWENS 193 2 28
36 HAWKINS 188 2 40
37 EDWARDS 183 2 31
38 CAPELIN 173 2 27
39 BROWN 172 2 30
40 WILCOX 168 2 28
41 HUNTER-BROWN 165 4 33
42 MACRITIS 147 2 24
43 WADE 145 2 28
44 LEE 122 2 25
45 HARTMANN 116 2 16
46 STRACEY 95 2 21
47 NORTHCOTT 93 2 16
48 BOLTON 84 2 17
49 LINSSEN 82 2 16
50 MCGRATH 69 3 12
51 JACKA 67 2 10
52 DAMIAN 60 2 12
53 DUNK 54 2 8



